Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday/Saturday

*denotes district

Feb. 23
Feb. 23
Feb. 25
March 4
March 7
March 20
March 24
March 25
March 31
April 1
April 4
April 13
April 21
April 22
April 25
April 29
May 4
May 13

May 19-20

B A 5 E B A

Hawley Tournament — Merkel

Hawley Tournament — Clyde

L

2017 SCHEDULE

Hawley Tournament — Ballinger

Woylie Sub Varsity

May

Woylie Sub Varsity

*Denton Calvary

*Harvest Christian

*Ft. Worth Calvary

*Willow Park Trinity Christian
*Burton

*Denton Calvary/Harvest
*Ft. Worth Calvary

*Willow Park Trinity Christian
*Burton Adventist

*Midland Classical (DH)

Area Baseball

Regional Baseball

State Baseball

Hawley
Hawley
Hawley
Wylie
ACS
Wylie
Denton
Watauga
ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS

Ft. Worth
Willow Park
Arlington
Midland
TBA

TBA

TBA

10:00
3:00

3:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30
11:00
4:00

1:00

4:00
1:00/4:00
4:00
11:00
4:00
12:00/3:00
TBA

TBA

TBA



