

2017 SCHEDULE

Thursday	Feb. 23	Hawley Tournament – Merkel	Hawley	10:00
Thursday	Feb. 23	Hawley Tournament – Clyde	Hawley	3:00
Saturday	Feb. 25	Hawley Tournament – Ballinger	Hawley	3:00
Saturday	March 4	Wylie Sub Varsity	Wylie	4:30
Tuesday	March 7	May	ACS	4:30
Monday	March 20	Wylie Sub Varsity	Wylie	4:30
Friday	March 24	*Denton Calvary	Denton	4:30
Saturday	March 25	*Harvest Christian	Watauga	11:00
Friday	March 31	*Ft. Worth Calvary	ACS	4:00
Saturday	April 1	*Willow Park Trinity Christian	ACS	1:00
Tuesday	April 4	*Burton	ACS	4:00
Thursday	April 13	*Denton Calvary/Harvest	ACS	1:00/4:00
Friday	April 21	*Ft. Worth Calvary	Ft. Worth	4:00
Saturday	April 22	*Willow Park Trinity Christian	Willow Park	11:00
Tuesday	April 25	*Burton Adventist	Arlington	4:00
Saturday	April 29	*Midland Classical (DH)	Midland	12:00/3:00
Thursday	May 4	Area Baseball	TBA	ТВА
Saturday	May 13	Regional Baseball	TBA	ТВА
Friday/Saturday	May 19-20	State Baseball	TBA	ТВА

^{*}denotes district